TECHNICAL OVERVIEW
N/E9055EM0E
Power Amplifier Test Application
Key Features
• Characterize PA (Power Amplifier) with Pre-distortion applied in RF and millimeter wave, with simple and
integrated multi-touch user interface
• Provide smart link for automated signal generator closed loop control with power servo to auto-adjust PA
output power

             18
Ordering Information
Flexible software licensing and configuration
• Node-locked: Allows you to use the license on one specified instrument / computer.
• Transportable: Allows you to use the license on one instrument / computer at a time. This license
may be transferred to another instrument / computer using Keysight’s online tool.
• Floating: Allows you to access the license on networked instruments / computers from a server, one
at a time. For concurrent access, multiple licenses may be purchased. Floating support single site,
single region and worldwide three different types.
• USB portable: Allows you to move the license from one instrument/computer to another by end-user
only with certified USB dongle, purchased separately.
• Subscription (time-based): License is time limited to a defined period, such as 12-months
Try before you buy!
Evaluate a full-featured version of our X-Series measurement application with our FREE
trial. Redeem one 30-day trial license of each measurement application online at
             19
Power amplifier measurement application (N9055EM0E or
E9055EM0E)
Power amplifier measurement application, Multi-touch (N9055EM0E)
Software license type Software license KeysightCare subscription
Node-locked perpetual R-Y5C-001-A R-Y6C-001-y2
Node-locked time-based R-Y4C-001-z1 Included
Transportable perpetual R-Y5C-004-D R-Y6C-004-y2
Transportable time-based R-Y4C-004-z1 Included
Floating perpetual (single site) R-Y5C-002-B R-Y6C-002-y2
Floating time-based (single site) R-Y4C-002-z1 Included
Floating perpetual (worldwide) R-Y5C-010-J R-Y6C-010-y2
Floating time-based (worldwide) R-Y4C-010-z1 Included
USB portable perpetual R-Y5C-005-E R-Y6C-005-y2
USB portable time-based R-Y4C-005-z1 Included
One-month KeysightCare Support and Subscription
Software license type
R-Y6B-501 1-month extension for node-locked perpetual license
R-Y6B-504 1-month extension for transportable perpetual license
R-Y6B-502 1-month extension for floating (single site) perpetual license
R-Y6B-510 1-month extension for floating (worldwide) perpetual license
R-Y6B-505 1-month extension for USB portable perpetual license
1. z means different time-based l icense duration. F for 6 months, L for 12 months, X for 24 months, and Y for 36 months. All time-
based licenses have included the support subscription same as the time-base duration.
y means different support subscription duration. L for 12 months (as default), X for 24 months, Y for 36 months, and Z for 60-
months. Support subscription must be purchased for all  perpetual licenses with 12-months as the default. All software upgrades